

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3 rd	00	9/8	Ball	
N/works :-	Mangu Baitha ke				
	Ghat to Baraasa				
N/Agency :-	Kajay Kumar				
	Jaiswal				
Ag. NO :-	60/2019-20				
Date of work order :-	19.03.2020				
Completion date :-	18.03.21				
Ag. Value :-	7904686.00				
	with maintenance				

① Bot cultry etc all complete
 Job etc etc

2413	+	30.00	+	0.375	+	0.175	=	51.00
241	+	10.00	+	0.375	+	0.175	=	1.31
2470	+	30.00	+	0.525	+	0.100	=	31.50
2410	+	30.00	+	0.525	+	0.100	=	31.50
247	+	30.00	+	0.525	+	0.100	=	22.05
241	+	10.00	+	0.525	+	0.100	=	1.05
								138.4101

② Granular Sub - base with
 well graded etc

2413	+	30.00	+	0.375	+	0.100	=	29.25
241	+	10.00	+	0.375	+	0.100	=	0.75

Continuation

Leveling								
-	5	+	5.5	+	0.375	+	0.100	= 10.00
	11	+	4.50	+	2.00	+	0.100	= 9.90
								49.9001

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Providing W.B.M. G.I. etc at complete job -					
2.413 + 30.00 + 0.375 + 0.075 = 21.94					
2 + 1 + 10.00 + 0.375 + 0.075 = 0.56					
					22.50 m ³
④ Providing Cement Concrete etc at complete job -					
2.413 + 30.00 + 0.375 + 0.075 = 234.00					
2 + 1 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.160 = 468.00					
2 + 1 + 10.00 + 3.75 + 0.160 = 6.00					
					240.00 m ³

Ed.
15.12.2020
J.E

Materials

G.S.B.

Metal - 29.94 + 516.92/m³
11.984 411.33/m³
17.96 + 97.14/m³

G.I.

27.23m³ + 458.22/m³
5.53m³ + 781.00/m³

P.C.C.

S. Chips - 216.00 + 528.14/m³
G. Sand 108.00m³ + 150.80/m³

Continuation

Ed.
15.12.2020
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of Reference and Pillar etc					
1.220 Km @ 10091.77/Km → Rs 12312.00					
① Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar					
1.220 Km @ 9469.20/Km → Rs 11552.00					
② Clearing and grubbing Road etc all					
0.37 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec → Rs 18314.00					

③ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
487.20m ³ @ 174.83/m ³					→ Rs 85177.00
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade and other Shoulder etc					
518.23m ³ @ 176.47/m ³					→ Rs 90923.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
1137.93m ³ @ 58.59/m ³					→ Rs 66671.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation					
155.05m ³ @ 288.17/m ³					→ Rs 44216.00
⑦ Sand Filling in sand etc					
7.32m ³ @ 421.91/m ³					→ Rs 3088.00

Continuation

⑧ providing PCC in sand					
8.70m ³ @ 5758.55/m ³					→ Rs 50099.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing Reinforcement in RCC work etc					
4.80m ³ @ 61238.82/m ³					Rs 293945.00
(10) Providing reinforcement Cement concrete etc					
68.13m ³ @ 7367.40/m ³					Rs 501941.00
(11) Providing weep holes etc 6 nos @ 90.59/each					Rs 5435.00
(12) Back filling behind Abutment etc etc					
43.20m ³ @ 2498.09/m ³					Rs 107912.00

(13) Providing and laying 300mm dia etc etc					
22.50m @ 848.22/m					Rs 19085.00
(14) Providing and Draining 8/20 Board etc					
2 nos @ 11341.24/each					Rs 22682.00
(15) Bot Celling etc all Comp.					
138.41m ³ @ 74.10/m ³					Rs 10256.00
(16) Granular Sub base etc					
49.90m ³ @ 2585.44/m ³					Rs 129013.00
(17) Providing, work etc (1) etc					
22.50m ³ @ 3230.67/m ³					Rs 72690.00
(18) Providing cement concrete					

Continuation

240.00m³ @ 6625.90/m³
→ Rs 1590216.00

